JOHN KNOX
RETIREMENT
VILLAGE
9TH PLAT69
70
71
72
818283

1i
DOOR DESIGNATION
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
WINDOW/STOREFRONT
DESIGNATION
SPOT ELEVATION
ELEVATION
1i
GENERAL NOTES
1. ALL PLAN DIMENSIONS GIVEN ARE TO FACE OF STUD OR MASONRY,
U.N.O.
2. FOR ACTUAL FINISH FLOOR ELEVATION RE: CIVIL DWGs
3. REFER TO STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS FOR FRAMING INFORMATION
4. ALL DOOR OPENINGS TO BE LOCATED 4" FROM NEAREST WALL CORNER,
U.N.O.
5. SEE FINISH SCHEDULE ON SHEET A800 FOR MATERIAL INFORMATION
6. SEE DOOR/WINDOW SCHEDULE ON SHEET A600
7. SEE SHEET A400 FOR ENLARGED FLOOR PLANS
A2021
A200
A202
A201
1
2
1
0
0
A
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
1
1
B
DD
E
187 SF
FLEXIBLE
ROOM
003
132 SF
POOL
EQUIPMENT
008
26 SF
MECH.
007
63 SF
UNISEX
RESTROOM
004
117 SF
MALE
RESTROOM
005
128 SF
FEMALE
RESTROOM
006
127 SF
KITCHENETTE
002